Acting Chairman's Schedule

June 2022
Wednesday, June 1, 2022
11:30 AM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 2, 2022
8:15 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM BSA Meeting w/FinCEN Interagency
Principals
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 3, 2022
8:30 AM Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, Financial Stability
Board (FSB)
10:00 AM Panelist at Urban Institute event,
Washington, DC
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President

& CEO, NeighborWorks America (NWA)

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff



4:30 PM

Monday, June 6, 2022

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Tuesday, June 7, 2022

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau

(CFPB)

Meeting w/Vivian Hwa, NTEU Chapter 207
Leadership

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the
Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Elke Konig, Chair,
Single Resolution Board (SRB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Commissioner Allison Lee, U.S.
Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC)

Meeting w/California Reinvestment
Coalition

Board of Directors meeting-Virtual Site
Visit w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, June 8, 2022
8:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, June 9, 2022
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday, June 10, 2022
8:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
Monday, June 13, 2022

7:15 AM

9:30 AM

Keynote Address: Community Development
Bankers Association

Meeting w/Lael Brainard, Vice Chair,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEQ, Susan Ifill, Chief Operating Officer,
and Arturo Weldon, Chief Information
Officer, NWA; David Deal, Partner, and
Watt Hamlett, Senior Consultant, Build
Consulting

Meeting w/John Turner, President & CEO,
Regions Bank

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/Jeremiah Norton, Managing
Member, Chain Bridge Partners, LLC,
former Director, FDIC

Call w/U.S. Interagency Principals for
FSB Steering Committee

Meeting w/Conference of State Bank
Supervisors, Executive Committee

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

FSB Steering Committee Meeting

Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Tuesday, June 14, 2022

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Remarks: National Community
Reinvestment Coalition

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies,
FSB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/lowa Bankers Association
Meeting w/Rupert Schaefer, Head of the
Recovery and Resolution Division &
Executive Board Member, Swiss Financial
Market Supervisory Authority

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Mark Wetjen, Head of Policy

and Regulatory Strategy, FTX US, and Sam
Bankman-Fried, Founder & CEO, FTX



5:00 PM

Thursday, June 16, 2022
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Friday, June 17, 2022
8:00 AM

9:15 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:15 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Leonard Flink, Chair,
Cross-Border Crisis Management Group
for Insurance and Member, Resolution
Steering Group (ReSG), FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO,
American Bankers Association

Board of Directors meeting w/Marietta
Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marianne Klumpp, Member of
Secretariat, FSB and Eva Hupkes, Head of
Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy
Governor for Financial Stability, Bank of
England (BOE)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Nao Kawai, General Manager,
International Office, Japan Financial News

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



4:30 PM

Monday, June 20, 2022

Meeting w/staff

FEDERAL HOLIDAY

Tuesday, June 21, 2022
7:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Wednesday, June 22, 2022
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

4:00 PM

Meeting w/Marianne Klumpp, Member of
Secretariat, and Eva Hupkes, Head of
Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB

FDIC Board Meeting
Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Victoria Saporta, Executive
Director of Prudential Policy Directorate,
and Robyn Dwyer, Senior Supervisor, BOE;
Hanne van Voorden, Head of Supervisory
Practices and Operations, International
Association of Insurance Supervisors; and
Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and
Supervisory Policies, FSB

Opening Remarks: FSB/ReSG World Bank
Joint Workshop

Swearing-in for Sandra Thompson, Director,
Federal Housing Finance Agency

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting with Frederic Visnovsky,
Deputy Secretary General, Prudential



Supervisory and Resolution Authority, Bank

France
5:00 PM FSB ReSG Member Dinner
Thursday, June 23, 2022
8:00 AM Meet w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/Sasha Mills, Executive Director
of Financial Market Infrastructure, BOE
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 24, 2022
9:15 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 27, 2022
8:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 PM Meeting w/staff
11:00 PM Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey,

President & CEO, Independent Community
Bankers of America



1:15PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Tuesday, June 28, 2022
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM
Wednesday, June 29, 2022

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Welcoming Remarks: Kick-Off and
Professional Development Day

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic
Inclusion Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat,
FSB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Commissioner Caroline
Crenshaw, SEC



2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Principals Meeting

5:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Thursday, June 30, 2022
9:00 AM Meeting w/Principals of the President’s

Working Group on Financial Markets,
CFPB, and OCC

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:15 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff



