Acting Chairman's Schedule June 2022

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 11:30 AM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 2, 2022 8:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	BSA Meeting w/FinCEN Interagency Principals
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 3, 2022 8:30 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, Financial Stability Board (FSB)
10:00 AM	Panelist at Urban Institute event, Washington, DC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NeighborWorks America (NWA)
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 6, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB)
1:30 PM	Meeting w/Vivian Hwa, NTEU Chapter 207 Leadership
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 7, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/Elke Konig, Chair, Single Resolution Board (SRB)
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Commissioner Allison Lee, U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC)
1:30 PM	Meeting w/California Reinvestment Coalition
3:30 PM	Board of Directors meeting-Virtual Site Visit w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff

Wednesday, June 8, 2022	
8:00 AM	Keynote Address: Community Development Bankers Association
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Lael Brainard, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)
5:30 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, Susan Ifill, Chief Operating Officer, and Arturo Weldon, Chief Information Officer, NWA; David Deal, Partner, and Watt Hamlett, Senior Consultant, Build Consulting
Thursday, June 9, 2022	
3:00 PM	Meeting w/John Turner, President & CEO, Regions Bank
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
Friday, June 10, 2022	
8:30 AM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Jeremiah Norton, Managing Member, Chain Bridge Partners, LLC, former Director, FDIC
2:30 PM	Call w/U.S. Interagency Principals for FSB Steering Committee
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Conference of State Bank Supervisors, Executive Committee
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
Monday, June 13, 2022	
7:15 AM	FSB Steering Committee Meeting
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM	Remarks: National Community Reinvestment Coalition
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 14, 2022 7:00 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, June 15, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/Iowa Bankers Association
1:00 PM	Meeting w/Rupert Schaefer, Head of the Recovery and Resolution Division & Executive Board Member, Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Mark Wetjen, Head of Policy and Regulatory Strategy, FTX US, and Sam Bankman-Fried, Founder & CEO, FTX

5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Thursday, June 16, 2022 7:00 AM	Meeting w/Leonard Flink, Chair, Cross-Border Crisis Management Group for Insurance and Member, Resolution Steering Group (ReSG), FSB
8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO, American Bankers Association
2:00 PM	Board of Directors meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President & CEO, NWA
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 17, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB and Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB
9:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy Governor for Financial Stability, Bank of England (BOE)
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/Nao Kawai, General Manager, International Office, Japan Financial News
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:15 PM	Meeting w/staff

Monday, June 20, 2022		
FEDERAL HOLIDAY		
Tuesday, June 21, 2022 7:30 AM	Meeting w/Marianne Klumpp, Member of	
	Secretariat, and Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB	
10:00 AM	FDIC Board Meeting	
11:00 AM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB	
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC	
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff	
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff	

Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 7:00 AM Meeting w/Victoria Saporta, Executive Director of Prudential Policy Directorate, and Robyn Dwyer, Senior Supervisor, BOE; Hanne van Voorden, Head of Supervisory Practices and Operations, International Association of Insurance Supervisors; and Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory and Supervisory Policies, FSB 8:00 AM Opening Remarks: FSB/ReSG World Bank Joint Workshop 11:00 AM Swearing-in for Sandra Thompson, Director, Federal Housing Finance Agency 1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 1:30 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA 4:00 PM Meeting with Frederic Visnovsky, Deputy Secretary General, Prudential

	Supervisory and Resolution Authority, Bank France
5:00 PM	FSB ReSG Member Dinner
Thursday, June 23, 2022 8:00 AM	Meet w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Sasha Mills, Executive Director of Financial Market Infrastructure, BOE
4:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
Friday, June 24, 2022 9:15 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 27, 2022 8:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 PM	Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
12:00 PM	Meeting w/Rebeca Romero Rainey, President & CEO, Independent Community Bankers of America

1:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
3:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 28, 2022 7:30 AM	Welcoming Remarks: Kick-Off and Professional Development Day
8:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion Meeting
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
Wednesday, June 29, 2022 7:00 AM	Marianne Klumpp, Member of Secretariat, FSB
9:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM	Meeting w/Commissioner Caroline Crenshaw, SEC

2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Federal Financial Institutions Examination Council Principals Meeting
5:00 PM	Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Thursday, June 30, 2022 9:00 AM	Meeting w/Principals of the President's Working Group on Financial Markets, CFPB, and OCC
11:00 AM	Meeting w/staff
12:15 PM	Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM	Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM	Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM	Meeting w/staff